BLANCOS

D.O. Castillay Leon
Rebrotar

D.O. Rueda

Hacienda de la Vega
Circe

José Pariente

Marqués de Riscal "Sauvignon”

D.O. Rias Baixas y Galicia
Louro Valdeorras
Terras Gaudas

Tula Varona Albarifio

D.O. Rioja
Hacienda Calavia Blanco
Muga blanco

V.T. Extremadura
Entremares "Semidulce”

ROSADOS

D.O. Ribera del Duero
Arzuaga Rouse

D.O. Rioja
Hacienda Calavia

33,00€

19,00€
24,00€
23,00€
24,00€

31,00€
28,50€
23,00€

19,00€
24,00€

21,00€

20,00€

22,00€

NUESTRA BODEGA

TINTOS

D.O. Rioja

Hacienda Calavia "Cosecha’
Hacienda Calavia "Crianza”

Luis Canas "Crianza”

Ramon Bilbao “Edicién Limitada”
La Montesa "Crianza’

Muga "Crianza’

Remelluri "Reserva’

Marqués de Riscal "Reserva”

D.O. Ribera del Duero
Penalosa "Roble”

Emilio Moro "Crianza’

Finca Resalso E . Moro "Roble”
Toma@s Postigo "Crianza’
Malleolus

Carmelo Rodero "Cosecha’
Pago de Carrovejas

D.O.Toro

La Sonrisa del Né6mada
San Romdn

V.T.Castillay Leodn
Mauro

Somontano
Enate Cabernet-Merlot

19,60€
21,50€

26,00€
26,50€
27,00€

33,00€
40,00€
30,00€

20,00€
33,00€
22,00€
49,00€
58,00€
29,00€
65,00€

23,00€
52,00€

56,00€

21,00€

MAS TINTOS

V.T. Extremadura
Habla del Silencio

Murcia-Jumilla
Juan Gil

Segovia

Zarraguilla "Joven®
Zarraguilla "Crianza Vennur®
Oinoke

D.O. Castilla-La Mancha
Finca la Estacada
Dehesa del Carrizal MV

D.O. Priorat
Camins del Priorat

D.O. Madrid
Tagonius

Campo de Borja-Aragon
Tres Picos Borsao

ESPUMOSOS

Brut Cuevas Santoyo

Juve Camps "‘Rva de Familia”
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Bollinger

26,00€

27,00€

18,00€
24,00€
21,00€

19,00€
23,00€

35,00€

23,00€

26,00€

24,00€
38,00€
65,00€
90,00€



